Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:28:41

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/11/2010 14:55.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 50.556 +0.200 15:35:37.578 (51) MARCELO SEVERINO
(93) FELIPE BAUM 9 51.013 +0.657 15:36:28.591 1 15:29:39.925
1 15:29:37.023 10 50.706 +0.350 15:37:19.297 2 53.867 +2.171 15:30:33.792
2 51.519 +3.288 15:30:28.542 11 50.362 +0.006 15:38:09.659 3 53.458 +1.762 15:31:27.250
3 50.657 +2.426 15:31:19.199 12 50.963 +0.607 15:39:00.622 4 52.561 +0.865 15:32:19.811
4 50.848 +2.617 15:32:10.047 13 51.002 +0.646 15:39:51.624 5 52.266 +0.570 15:33:12.077
5 49.568 +1.337 15:32:59.615 14 50.356 15:40:41.980 6 53.551 +1.855 15:34:05.628
6 49.419 +1.188 15:33:49.034 15 50.946 +0.590 15:41:32.926 7 52.016 +0.320 15:34:57.644
7 49.141 +0.910 15:34:38.175 16 50.745 +0.389 15:42:23.671 8 53.066 +1.370 15:35:50.710
8 49.046 +0.815 15:35:27.221 17 52.067 +1.711 15:43:15.738 9 51.696 15:36:42.406
9 48.903 +0.672 15:36:16.124 10 52.385 +0.689 15:37:34.791
10 48.837 +0.606 15:37:04.961 (117) GUILHERME FIRMO 11 52.236 +0.540 15:38:27.027
1 49.627 +1.396 15:37:54.588 1 15:29:38.938 12 53.295 +1.599 15:39:20.322
12 48.691 +0.460 15:38:43.279 2 53.215 +1.792 15:30:32.153 13 52.180 +0.484 15:40:12.502
13 49.348 +1.117 15:39:32.627 3 53.632 +2.209 15:31:25.785 14 52.975 +1.279 15:41:05.477
14 48.927 +0.696 15:40:21.554 4 52.261 +0.838 15:32:18.046 15 52.979 +1.283 15:41:58.456
15 48.231 15:41:09.785 5 53.426 +2.003 15:33:11.472 16 53.319 +1.623 15:42:51.775
16 48.952 +0.721 15:41:58.737 6 52.845 +1.422 15:34:04.317
17 49.143 +0.912 15:42:47.880 7 52.025 +0.602 15:34:56.342 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
8 51.770 +0.347 15:35:48.112 1 15.29:42.430
(217) RICARDO GARGIONI 9 52.367 +0.944 15:36:40.479 2 55.179 +2.643 15:30:37.609
1 15:29:36.791 10 51.423 15:37:31.902 3 54.502 +1.966 15:31:32.111
2 52.053 +1.737 15:30:28.844 1 52.148 +0.725 15:38:24.050 4 54.511 +1.975 15:32:26.622
3 51.288 +0.972 15:31:20.132 12 52.997 +1.574 15:39:17.047 5 54.096 +1.560 15:33:20.718
4 51.665 +1.349 15:32:11.797 13 53.028 +1.605 15:40:10.075 6 53.495 +0.959 15:34:14.213
5 51.120 +0.804 15:33:02.917 14 52.835 +1.412 15:41:02.910 7 53.201 +0.665 15:35:07.414
6 50.466 +0.150 15:33:53.383 15 52.554 +1.131 15:41:55.464 8 53.417 +0.881 15:36:00.831
7 50.571 +0.255 15:34:43.954 16 52.371 +0.948 15:42:47.835 9 52.536 15:36:53.367
8 50.826 +0.510 15:35:34.780 17 53.190 +1.767 15:43:41.025 10 53.200 +0.664 15:37:46.567
9 50.667 +0.351 15:36:25.447 11 53.320 +0.784 15:38:39.887
10 50.480 +0.164 15:37:15.927 (251) JEFERSON KEIL 12 53.605 +1.069 15:39:33.492
11 50.316 15:38:06.243 1 15:29:37.345 13 52.801 +0.265 15:40:26.293
12 50.704 +0.388 15:38:56.947 2 51.595 +3.260 15:30:28.940 14 53.534 +0.998 15:41:19.827
13 50.591 +0.275 15:39:47.538 3 51.413 +3.078 15:31:20.353 15 53.634 +1.098 15:42:13.461
14 50.787 +0.471 15:40:38.325 4 50.189 +1.854 15:32:10.542 16 55.652 +3.116 15:43:09.113
15 51.041 +0.725 15:41:29.366 5 49.720 +1.385 15:33:00.262
16 50.603 +0.287 15:42:19.969 6 49.734 +1.399 15:33:49.996 (100) PAULO CISZ NETO
17 51.480 +1.164 15:43:11.449 7 48.628 +0.293 15:34:38.624 1 15:29:42.175
8 49.761 +1.426 15:35:28.385 2 56.202 +2.735 15:30:38.377
(8) ROMULO SEDLACEK 9 48.605 +0.270 15:36:16.990 3 55.531 +2.064 15:31:33.908
1 15:29:37.517 10 48.712 +0.377 15:37:05.702 4 54.892 +1.425 15:32:28.800
2 53.880 +4.378 15:30:31.397 1 50.511 +2.176 15:37:56.213 5 55.228 +1.761 15:33:24.028
3 53.484 +3.982 15:31:24.881 12 48.385 +0.050 15:38:44.598 6 54.637 +1.170 15:34:18.665
4 52.465 +2.963 15:32:17.346 13 48.607 +0.272 15:39:33.205 7 54.513 +1.046 15:35:13.178
5 51.578 +2.076 15:33:08.924 14 48.954 +0.619 15:40:22.159 8 54.086 +0.619 15:36:07.264
6 51.128 +1.626 15:34:00.052 15 48.335 15:41:10.494 9 54.322 +0.855 15:37:01.586
7 50.733 +1.231 15:34:50.785 16 48.854 +0.519 15:41:59.348 10 54.150 +0.683 15:37:55.736
8 50.625 +1.123 15:35:41.410 11 54.131 +0.664 15:38:49.867
9 49.942 +0.440 15:36:31.352 (800) ALEX CAMPOS 12 53.669 +0.202 15:39:43.536
10 49.958 +0.456 15:37:21.310 1 15:29:50.967 13 53.663 +0.196 15:40:37.199
11 49.683 +0.181 15:38:10.993 2 52.425 +1.975 15:30:43.392 14 53.591 +0.124 15:41:30.790
12 49.789 +0.287 15:39:00.782 3 53.443 +2.993 15:31:36.835 15 53.467 15:42:24.257
13 49.783 +0.281 15:39:50.565 4 52.139 +1.689 15:32:28.974 16 54.256 +0.789 15:43:18.513
14 49.502 15:40:40.067 5 54.077 +3.627 15:33:23.051
15 49.669 +0.167 15:41:29.736 6 51.642 +1.192 15:34:14.693 (75) LUIZ ROLING DOS SANTOS
16 50.368 +0.866 15:42:20.104 7 52.971 +2.521 15:35:07.664 1 15:29:41.567
17 51.499 +1.997 15:43:11.603 8 51.168 +0.718 15:35:58.832 2 55.608 +2.619 15:30:37.175
9 51.434 +0.984 15:36:50.266 3 56.201 +3.212 15:31:33.376
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 10 50.873 +0.423 15:37:41.139 4 56.284 +3.295 15:32:29.660
1 15:29:38.092 1 50.450 15:38:31.589 5 54.880 +1.891 15:33:24.540
2 53.845 +3.489 15:30:31.937 12 50.566 +0.116 15:39:22.155 6 54.881 +1.892 15:34:19.421
3 52.994 +2.638 15:31:24.931 13 50.638 +0.188 15:40:12.793 7 54.244 +1.255 15:35:13.665
4 50.481 +0.125 15:32:15.412 14 50.884 +0.434 15:41:03.677 8 54.547 +1.558 15:36:08.212
5 50.710 +0.354 15:33:06.122 15 51.972 +1.522 15:41:55.649 9 54.572 +1.583 15:37:02.784
6 50.360 +0.004 15:33:56.482 16 52.591 +2.141 15:42:48.240 10 55.528 +2.539 15:37:58.312
7 50.540 +0.184 15:34:47.022 11 54.224 +1.235 15:38:52.536
Orbits
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:28:41

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 14:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 53.301 +0.312 15:39:45.837
13 53.387 +0.398 15:40:39.224
14 52.989 15:41:32.213
15 53.315 +0.326 15:42:25.528
16 54.641 +1.652 15:43:20.169
(712) EDUARDO BERTOLINI
1 15:29:43.203
2 57.195 +3.820 15:30:40.398
3 56.158 +2.783 15:31:36.556
4 55.128 +1.753 15:32:31.684
5 54.588 +1.213 15:33:26.272
6 54.429 +1.054 15:34:20.701
7 53.835 +0.460 15:35:14.536
8 54.117 +0.742 15:36:08.653
9 53.420 +0.045 15:37:02.073
10 56.126 +2.751 15:37:58.199
11 54.891 +1.516 15:38:53.090
12 53.917 +0.542 15:39:47.007
13 53.705 +0.330 15:40:40.712
14 54.330 +0.955 15:41:35.042
15 53.375 15:42:28.417
16 56.681 +3.306 15:43:25.098
(171) ELDER PIROLI
1 15:29:40.894
2 56.170 +2.032 15:30:37.064
3 54.889 +0.751 15:31:31.953
4 56.198 +2.060 15:32:28.151
5 55.069 +0.931 15:33:23.220
6 54.877 +0.739 15:34:18.097
7 54.609 +0.471 15:35:12.706
8 54.138 15:36:06.844
9 54.551 +0.413 15:37:01.395
10 56.613 +2.475 15:37:58.008
11 58.628 +4.490 15:38:56.636
(62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA
1 15:29:43.771
2 57.116 +3.059 15:30:40.887
3 55.900 +1.843 15:31:36.787
4 55.212 +1.155 15:32:31.999
5 54.857 +0.800 15:33:26.856
6 54.057 15:34:20.913
7 54.123 +0.066 15:35:15.036
8 54.241 +0.184 15:36:09.277
9 54.199 +0.142 15:37:03.476
10 1:03.093 +9.036 15:38:06.569
Orbits
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